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2022 NINJA® 400
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME

SHAFT-TRANSMISSION INPUT,13T (Ref # 13127)
SHAFT-TRANSMISSION OUTPUT (Ref # 13128)
SPROCKET-OUTPUT,14T (Ref # 13144)
GEAR,INPUT 2ND,18T (Ref # 13262)
GEAR,INPUT 3RD&4TH,21T,24T (Ref # 13262A)
GEAR,INPUT 5TH,26T (Ref # 13262B)
GEAR,INPUT 6TH,27T (Ref # 13262C)
GEAR,OUTPUT LOW,41T (Ref # 13262D)
GEAR,OUTPUT 2ND,37T (Ref # 13262E)
GEAR,OUTPUT 3RD,34T (Ref # 13262F)
GEAR,OUTPUT 4TH,32T (Ref # 13262G)
GEAR,OUTPUT 5TH,30T (Ref # 13262H)
GEAR,OUTPUT 6TH,28T (Ref # 132621)
WASHER,25.3X33X1 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,20.5X30X1,STEEL (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,25.3X30X1 (Ref # 92022B)
BUSHING,0UTPUT 3RD&4TH GEAR (Ref # 92028)
RING-SNAP,20MM (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,24MM (Ref # 92033A)
BEARING-BALL,6TM-6205NX3 (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-BALL,28X58X16 (Ref # 92045A)
BEARING-NEEDLE,20X25X12.8 (Ref # 92046)
RACE (Ref # 92048)

BUSHING,26X28X16.6 (Ref # 92139)
BUSHING,25X28X10.4 (Ref # 92139A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

WASHER,20.5X31X1.5 (Ref # 92200)

WASHER (Ref # 92200A)

WASHER (Ref # 92200B)

PART NUMBER

13127-0707
13128-0706
13144-0577
13262-1288
13262-1289
13262-1290
13262-1291
13262-1292
13262-1293
13262-1294
13262-1295
13262-1296
13262-1297
92022-1109
92022-112
92022-161
92028-1858
92033-015
92033-026
92045-0735
92045-0841
92046-0607
92048-0025
92139-0781
92139-0793
92152-2369
92200-1375
92200-1389
92200-1932
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
6
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
4
1



2022 NINJA® 400
PARTS LIST
Transmission

ITEM NAME
NUT,20MM (Ref # 92210)
BALL-STEEL,5/32 (Ref # 600)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92210-0850 1
600A0500 3
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